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FOR THE FINEST
VALUEinTOOTHBRUSHES
Your dental surgeon advises thorough cleansing ofthe teeth andgums, So as to rid themouthoffood
particles which otherwise ferment in the crevicesafter meals. Regularbrushingof the teeth prevents
these particles from lodging there. An antiseptic
mouth wash assisted by massage of the gums, helpstokeepyour mouth healthy, and resists the attacksof bacteria. For allyour requirements,you cannotdobetter thanshopatBootstheChemists.

BOOTS THECHEMISTSrecommend
Regefrice Tooth Paste; 1/3. AlI makes Tooth Brushes; 6d.to 2/6.(Especiallythe new shortheadOzofriceBrushat1/9.)
DentalFloss,IO%,1/3,1/4.(Forcleaningbetween theteeth:
GlycerineofThymol;8Oz.2/3,4Oz.1/3.(Whendilutedwith
water makes a highly antiseptic mouth wash:) Hydrogen
Peroxide,9d, 1/3 Doublestrength,4/3,2/-3/3= ArtifriceTooth Powder, 1/3. (For artificial dentures). All popularbrands ofTooth Paste in stock:
YOU CAN RELY ON
WELLINGTONSHOP:
58WillisStreet
Po.Box160 BpodsPhonee:4-003&4-004

PALMERSTON NORTH
SHOP:
165 TheSquare DUNEDIN SHOP:Ro:Box360
Phone}5016 192PrincesStreetP.o Box 43

Phone 14-297
AUCKLANDSHOP: Orders by postwillI04QueenStreet, receive prompt at-Po:Box1625 tention.PostagepaidPhonebs 47-14084-WI on all orders to the

valueof E1 or over:
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THURSDAY
COMMERCIAL MAY29

AUCKLAND
070k ¢, 280 m.1ZB

6. OQa.m. Breakfast session, followed by
News from London at 6.0, 7.0 and
8.45 ;

8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Healthcraft for the Home’
9.46 Morning Reflections (Uncle Scrim)
10. 0 Secret Diary
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, "Dear Diary"

10.45 To-day’s Children
11.15 Home Decorating Service
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
12.15 p.m. News from London
1.0 Filmland session (John Batten)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
8.15 Radio Clinio
3.45 I Want a Divorce!
4.30 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
5. O Molly and her Friends
5.15 Musical Army
5.22 Stamp Man
5.30 Peter the Pilot
5.52 Pioneers of Progress
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7. 0 House of Peter MacGregor
7.16 Spy Exchange
7.30 The Old Lady of Threadneedle
Street

7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8.0 Academy Award: "The Ghost of
Croydon Manor"

8.45 Pageant of Empire
9. 0 Professor Speedee’s "Information,
Please!"

10, 0 Men and Motoring
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
£430% 2 265 m.

6. Oam. The Yawn Patrol, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

7.15 Looking on the bright side
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Scrim)
10. 0 Secret Diary
10.30 Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, "‘Love’s Everlasting"

10.45 To-day’s Children
11. 0 Empire music
11.15 Home Decorating session
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody parade
12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service session3.0 The Hit Parade
3.15 Afternoon tea session: Cavaloade
of Drama, "‘Wuthering Heights"3.30 Song hits by Reg. Morgan3.45 Listen to the band!

4.30 Young New Zealand’s Radio Journal15 The Musical Army
.30 Peter the Pilot
0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen15 News from London
.30 Pageant of Empire
0 The House of Peter MacGregor
15 Spy Exchange

"The Old Lady of Threadneedle Street"
starts at 2ZB to-night

7.30 The Old Lady of ThreadneedleStreet (First broadcast)
7.45 Operatic gems8.0 Academy Award: "Hollywood andVine"
8.45 Songs of Inspiration
9. 0 Professor Speedee’s ‘Information,Please!"’
10.30 Spotlight on Swing (Bob Halcrow)41. 0 News from London
/12. 0 Close down

: CHRISTCHURCH
; 32 $430k c, 210 m.
6. Oa.m. The breakfast session, with
News from London at 6.0, 7.0 and8.45

8. 0 Fashion’s fancies (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Scrim)
10.30 Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, "Goin’ South"

10,45 To-day’s Children
11. 0 A song for mother
11.15 The Home Decorating session
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The luncheon session (Jacko)
12.15 p.m. News from London2.0 Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session (Jill)
3.15 Better Bridge (Vera Ardagh) .
4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. 0 The children’s session, including at
5.0, the Sunnytown Garden Circle;
5.30, Peter the Pilot

6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns of All Churches
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 Spy Exchange
7.30 Oh, Reggie!
7.45 Tavern tunes
8.0 Academy Award: "RenegadeRomance"
8.45 Yes-No Jackpots
9. 0 Professor Speedee’s "Information,Please!’
10. 0 Maoriland melodies
10.15 Rhythm and variety
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close downeo.
a.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections (Uncle Scrim)Secret Diary
Morning tea session: "The Silver
King " (final broadcast)
To-day’s Children
The Home Decorating Service
The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes
p.m. News from London
Betty and Bob
Home Service session (Joyce)
Stealing through the classicsFor ladies onlyThe Young Marrieds’ CircleThe children’s session
The Musical Army
The Children’s Forum
Peter the Pilot
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
The House of Peter MacGregor
Spy Exchange
Oh, Reggie!Gems from opera
Academy Award: "Love, Honourand Obey "Charlie Chan
Professor Speedee’s " Information,Please!"
Keyboard Kapers
News from London
Close down
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a PALMERSTON Nth.2. (400. Kc. 214m.

6. 0-9.0a.m. Breakfast session, with
+ arta
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and

5.45 p.m. Early evening music6.15 ews from London
7.15 ouses in Our Street
7.30 Listeners’ requests
8. 0 Repetition Jackpots8.30 Health talk (Dr. Guy Chapman)8.45 Racing in Retrospect
9. 0 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down


